
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role=
Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2014/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201406100001
75190

06/10/2014
01:58:36

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MUELLER
MARTIN

Instr
#:20120118000
020590

201406100001
75200

06/10/2014
01:58:37

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL
DEAUNDRA D

201406030001
66010

06/03/2014
08:27:47

CITIZENS
BAPTIST
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

EMERY ALICE

201406030001
66100

06/03/2014
08:32:52

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEALY
WINSTON D

201406120001
77280

06/12/2014
10:08:50

AUTOVEST
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILMORE
MELISSA
GAYLE

201406040001
69120

06/04/2014
02:11:32

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WELLS
JOSHUA
LEROY

201406040001
69260

06/04/2014
02:35:17

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
JOHN

201406040001
69280

06/04/2014
02:35:19

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE FRANK

201406160001
80430

06/16/2014
09:45:00

ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
CO

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
PAMELA

201406050001
70590

06/05/2014
02:03:18

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS UPTON JON T

201406170001
82690

06/17/2014
09:59:08

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NICHOLS MAX
A

201406170001
83120

06/17/2014
01:52:51

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRICE
STEPHANIE

201406200001
87520

06/20/2014
11:14:37

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN BOISE

201406230001
89980

06/23/2014
01:41:30

ALABAMA
ORAL &
FACIAL
SURGERY LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMURRAY
CHRISTY

201406230001
90320

06/23/2014
02:15:28

AUTOVEST
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
RANDI L

201406240001
90850

06/24/2014
10:49:23

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

RUBENS
STEPHANIE H

Instr
#:20090716000
274980

201406240001
90860

06/24/2014
10:49:24

CAPITAL ONE
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STUTZMAN
BRIAN E

Instr
#:20111213000
376160



201406240001
90890

06/24/2014
10:56:54

ALATRUST
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY
CRYSTAL

201406270001
96140

06/27/2014
01:18:10

CACH LLC Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ANDERSON
LISA L

201406270001
96160

06/27/2014
01:20:16

AMERICAN
EXPRESS
CENTURION
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PACE JOSEPH
M

201406270001
96200

06/27/2014
01:20:27

CHALLENGER
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MITCHELL
SUZAT L

201406270001
96210

06/27/2014
01:20:28

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NERIOS JIM

201406300001
98340

06/30/2014
02:20:48

CHELSEA
ORTHODONTI
CS PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
SHARON

201406020001
63750

06/02/2014
10:13:23

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WOOD MARK
A

201406020001
63760

06/02/2014
10:13:24

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
CHRISTA M

201406030001
67830

06/03/2014
02:21:23

BIRMINGHAM
ENDODONTIC
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIDDLEBROO
KS JAMES C

201406120001
77290

06/12/2014
10:08:53

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEAN JAMES
E

201406120001
77540

06/12/2014
10:35:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS
RONNIE L

201406120001
78360

06/12/2014
02:23:27

AMERICAN A
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITE REED

201406040001
69250

06/04/2014
02:33:32

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRANDENBER
G JOHN


