Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Party Role= Plaintiff; Date Recorded= 2014/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201406100001 75190	06/10/2014 01:58:36	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MUELLER MARTIN					Instr #:20120118000 020590	
201406100001 75200	06/10/2014 01:58:37	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL DEAUNDRA D						
201406030001 66010	06/03/2014 08:27:47	CITIZENS BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	EMERY ALICE						
201406030001 66100	06/03/2014 08:32:52	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEALY WINSTON D						
201406120001 77280	06/12/2014 10:08:50	AUTOVEST LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILMORE MELISSA GAYLE						
201406040001 69120	06/04/2014 02:11:32	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WELLS JOSHUA LEROY						
201406040001 69260	06/04/2014 02:35:17	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON JOHN						
201406040001 69280	06/04/2014 02:35:19	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE FRANK						
201406160001 80430	06/16/2014 09:45:00	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE CO	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON PAMELA						
201406050001 70590	06/05/2014 02:03:18	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	UPTON JON T						
201406170001 32690	06/17/2014 09:59:08	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NICHOLS MAX A						
201406170001 83120	06/17/2014 01:52:51	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRICE STEPHANIE						
201406200001 37520	06/20/2014 11:14:37	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODEN BOISE						
201406230001 89980	06/23/2014 01:41:30	ALABAMA ORAL & FACIAL SURGERY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMURRAY CHRISTY						
201406230001 90320	06/23/2014 02:15:28	AUTOVEST LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER RANDI L						
201406240001 90850	06/24/2014 10:49:23	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	RUBENS STEPHANIE H					Instr #:20090716000 274980	
201406240001 90860	06/24/2014 10:49:24	CAPITAL ONE BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	STUTZMAN BRIAN E					Instr #:20111213000 376160	

							1	1	 
201406240001 90890	06/24/2014 10:56:54	ALATRUST CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY CRYSTAL				
201406270001 96140	06/27/2014 01:18:10	CACH LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ANDERSON LISA L				
201406270001 96160	06/27/2014 01:20:16	AMERICAN EXPRESS CENTURION BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PACE JOSEPH M				
201406270001 96200	06/27/2014 01:20:27	CHALLENGER LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MITCHELL SUZAT L				
201406270001 96210	06/27/2014 01:20:28	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NERIOS JIM				
201406300001 98340	06/30/2014 02:20:48	CHELSEA ORTHODONTI CS PC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER SHARON				
201406020001 63750	06/02/2014 10:13:23	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOOD MARK A				
201406020001 63760	06/02/2014 10:13:24	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES CHRISTA M				
201406030001 67830	06/03/2014 02:21:23	BIRMINGHAM ENDODONTIC S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIDDLEBROO KS JAMES C				
201406120001 77290	06/12/2014 10:08:53	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEAN JAMES E				
201406120001 77540	06/12/2014 10:35:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS RONNIE L				
201406120001 78360	06/12/2014 02:23:27	AMERICAN A FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITE REED				
201406040001 69250	06/04/2014 02:33:32	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRANDENBER G JOHN				